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					     Practice Areas 
	
	 Bankruptcy							       Matrimonial Law

	 Bussiness Law						      Mediation / ADR

	 Collections							       Medical Malpractice

	 Commerical Litigation					     Non-Profits

	 Construction Law						      Per Diem

	 Copyright 							       Personal Injury

	 Criminal 							       Real Estate

	 Disability Benifits						      Securities						    

	 Employment / Labor					     Social Security Disability

	 Entertainment Law						     Tax Law	

	 Enviromental Law						      Title Insurance

	 Family Law							       Wills, Trusts, & Estates

	 Finace		

	 General Practice

	 Healthcare Law

	 Immigration

	 Intellectual Property

	 Landlord Tennant

	 Litigation

										        



Bankruptcy
Andrew Lederman
Wilk Auslander
1515 Broadway
New York, NY 10036
Phone: (212) 9812-291
alederman@wilkauslander.com

David Wander
Davidoff Hutcher & Citron LLP
605 Third Avenue
New York, NY 10158
Phone: (212) 557-7200
dhw@dhclegal.com

Business Law	
Peter Papagianakis 
1375 Broadway (37 St.) Ste 300
New York, NY 10018
Phone: (646) 826-1210
pp@blawfirm.com

Marcella Marucci
Sonia Cole & Associates
745 5th Ave. 5th Fl.
New York, NY 10151
Phone: (212) 664-3880
marcekka@soniacol.com

Collections
Michael Laufer 
Laufer & Associates
7 Dey St. Suite 900B
New York, NY 10007
Phone: (212) 267-6770

Stephen Vlock
Vlock & Associates
630 3rd Avenue 18th Fl
New York, NY 10017
Phone: (212) 557-0020
svlock@vlocklaw.com

Commercial 			 
  Litigation

Alan J. Berlowitz
1700 Broadway, 21st fl. 
New York, NY 10019
Phone: (212) 245-6440

Mararet Ginghano
McBreen & Kopko
462 7th ave. 17th fl.
New York, NY 10018
Phone: (212) 8686980
mgiugliano@mklawnyc.com

Michael Goldstein
Law Offices of Michael W. Goldstein
299 Broadway., Suite 800
New York, NY 10036
Phone: (212)571-6848
mwglawyer@gmail.com



William Poppe
260 Madison Avenue, 15th Floor
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 695-1515
wpoppe@poppelegal.com	

Construction 
Law 

 Joseph Grassi 
1185 Park Avenue South, 18th Floor
New York, NY 10036
Phone: (212) 983-3274
jfgrassi@aol.com

Copyrights

Jeffrey Jacobson
The Jacobson Firm
347 Fifth Avenue, 8th Floor
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 683-2001
jeffrey@jacobsonfirm.com

Justin Jacobson
The Jacobson Firm
347 Fifth Avenue, 8th Floor
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 683-2001
justin@jacobsonfirm.com

Criminal Law
Saul Bienenfeld
450 7th Ave #1408
New York, NY 10123
Phone: (917) 915-4554
sbienenfeld@me.com

Alex Spiro 
Brafman & Associates, P.C. 
767 3rd Ave
New York, NY 10017
Phone: (212) 750-7800
aspire@braflaw.com

Richard Rehbock 
135 Oceana Drive East., Apt. 2E
Brooklyn, NY 11235
Phone: (718) 513-4814
rrehbock@msn.com

Herman Walz 
30 Wall Street 8th Fl
New York, NY 10005
Phone: (212) 931-9988
hwalz@walzyanglaw.com



Disability Bene-
fits
Michael Kalmus
GAR Disability Advocates
290 W. Mt. Pleasant Ave.
Livingston, NJ 07632
Phone: (646) 298-5982
mkalmus@gmail.com

Douglas Brigandi 
214-11 Northern Blvd., Suite 201
Bayside, NY 11361
Phone: (718)224-3100
dcjb@dbrigandifirm.com
Workers’ Compensation / Social Security 	

Disability

Employment Law

Delmas A. Costin, Jr. 
177 E. 161st Street
Bronx, NY 10451
Phone: (718) 618-0589
Dacostin@dacostinlaw.com 

Brian Heller 
Schwartz & Perry, LLP
295 Madison Ave. 
New York, NY  10017
Phone: (646) 490-0221
Bheller@schwartzandperry.com

Entertainment 
Law
Jeffrey Jacobson
The Jacobson Firm
347 Fifth Avenue, 8th Floor
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 683-2001
jeffrey@jacobsonfirm.com

Enviromental 
Law
James Periconi	
260 Madison Avenue, 17th Floor	
New York, NY 10016	
Phone: 212-213-5500	
jpericoni@percioni.com

Family Law
Lola Oni
1850 Flatbush Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
Phone: (718) 375-6800
oothelaw11@gmail.com



Donald O’Sullivan
61 Broadway., Suite 2820
New York, NY 10006
Phone: (646) 282-1672
donaldosullivan@aol.com

Finance
 

  *Financial Advisor 
Yong Chen
Axa Advisors, LLC
1290 Avenue of the Americas. 4th Fl
New York, NY 10104
Phone: (212) 408-9042
yon.chen@axa-advirors.com

Stephen Lang
VNB New York
One Penn Plaza, Suite 2930
New York, NY 10119
Phone: (646) 329- 0515
slang@valleynationalbank.com

 *Financial Advisor
Adam Lipski
Merrill Lynch
114 West 47th St. 14th Floor
New York, NY 10036
Phone: (212) 382-8526
adam.lipski@ml.com

 *Financial Advisor
Vincent Lopreto
Signature Bank
161 Madison Avenu, 22nd Fl
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (908) 770-1727
vlopreto@sinatureny.com

Benito Romero
AXA Advisors
1633 Broadway, 3rd Floor
New York, NY 10019
Phone: (212) 408-9597
benito.romero@axa-advisors.com

*Financial Advisor
Colby B. Tragni 
Merril Lynch
114 West 47th Street, 15th Fl
New York, NY 10036
Phone: (212) 382-8544
colby.tragni@ml.com

Russell Dash
Pioneer Capital Group
420 E. 54th St.
New York, NY 10036
Phone: (212) 302-0461
Rdash@pioneercapgrpoup.com

General 
Practice
John Ciafone	
Law Office of John Ciafone
25-59 Steinway Street
Astoria	 NY 11103
Phone: (718) 278-3900	
johnjciafone@yahoo.com

Healthcare Law
Catherine Patsos 
Law Offices of Catherine G. Patsos, LLC
245 Park Avenue, 39th Floor
New York,  NY 10167
Phone: (212) 803-8193	
cgpatsos@healthcarelawllc.com

	



Immigration Law
Richard A. Burke 
36 West 44th street, suite 1301 B	
New York, NY 10036
Phone: (212) 629-8899 x 103	
RAB@Burkelaw.net	

Lola Oni
1850 Flatbush Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11210
Phone: (646) 413-9403
oothelaw11@gmail.com

Indra Pal
50 Court St., Suite 708
Brooklyn, NY 11201
Phone: (718) 875-3334

Intellectual 
Property
Rubin Ferziger  	
Law Office of Rubin Ferziger
Third Avenue Ste. 2010	
New York, NY 10017	
Phone: (212) 490-8585	
RFE51@rcn.com	

Landlord/
Tenant
Paul Bierman
299 Broadway., Suite 1605
New York, NY 10007
Phone: (212) 268-1538
biermanpc@aol.com

Irene Ginsberg
Brooklyn Legal Services
105 Court Street 4th FL
Brookyln, Ny 11201
Phone: (718) 237-5500
iginsberg@lsnyc.or

Litigation
Frank Wharton  
494 Flatbush Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11225
Phone: (718) 941-9094
fwharton@msn.com

Stern Nelson
115 E. 87th St., Apt. 7C
New York, NY 10128
Phone: (212) 223-8330
scooterlawyer@aol.com

Matrimonial Law
Joseph Soffer			 
Law Offices of Joseph Soffer
270 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 244-7770
js@thelegalexpert.com



Celeste Marsella
Law Office of  Donald O’Sullivan
61 Broadway Suite 2820
New York, NY 10006
Phone: (917)690-6990

Donald O’Sullivan
Law Office of  Donald O’Sullivan
61 Broadway Suite 2820
New York, NY 10006
Phone: (917)690-6990

Mediation
Kenneth Meister 
181 Berkeley Place., Suite 300
Brooklyn, NY 11217
Phone: (917) 865-7388
kennethmeister@yahoo.com

Medical 
Malpractice
Philip Russotti
Wingate, Russotti, Shaprio & 
Halperin LLP
420 Lexington Ave, Suite 2750
New York, NY 10017
Phone: (212) 986-7353
prussotti@wrslaw.com

Non-Profits
Raymond Lustig 
4519 243rd St
Douglaston, NY 11362
Phone: (917) 587-5189
raylust@msn.com

Per Diem
Peter Wang 
Wang Law Firm
305 Broadway 9th FL
New York, NY 10007
Phone: (212) 822-1486
peterwangesq@gmail.com

Personal Injury
Clifford Shapiro	
Wingate, Russotti, Shaprio & 
Halperin LLP
420 Lexington Ave, Suite 2750
New York, NY 10017
Phone: (212) 986-7353
cshapiro@wrslaw.com 

Real Estate Law
*Broker
Jim  Bryan
Keller Williams 
New York, NY 10007
Phone: (212) 897-5821
davidabramslaw@gmail.com



Stephen Blumert
Beldock Levine & Hoffman LLP
99 Park Avenue., PH 26th Floor
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 490-0400
sblumert@blhny.com

James Kasdon
112 E. 19th Street  
New York, NY 10003
Phone: (212) 777-8887
jameskasdon@msn.com

Michael Goldstein 
Law Offices of Michael W. Goldstein
299 Broadway., Suite 800
New York, NY 10036
Phone: (212)571-6848
mwglawyer@gmail.com

Maureen Neff 
David A. Kaminsky & Associates
325 Broadway, Suite 204 
New York, NY 10007
Phone: 212-571-1227
Maureen@davidakamisky.com

Allison Rosenberg
kriss and feuerstein
56 Pine St., Apt 3B
New York, NY 10005
Phone: (212) 661-12900
allison.b.rosenberg@gmail.com 

Securities
Tainja Samuel
Kriss & Feuerstein, LLP
360 Lexington Avenue, Suite 1200
New York, NY 10017
Phone: 212-661-2900
tsamuel@kandfllp.com

Social Security
Disability
Tanusha Thuraisingam 
Law Office of Tanusha Thuraisingam
P.O. Box 751236
Forest Hills, NY 11375
Phone: (646) 841-6349
tanusha@tddisability.com

Tax Law
Albert Dumanal 
Capell, Barnet,Matalon & Schoenfeld LLP
100 Jericho Quadrangles, Suite 233
Jericho, NY 11753
Phone: (516) 931-8100

Ira Stechel
Wormser, Kiely, Galef & Jacobs LLP
825 Third Avenue
New York, NY 10022
Phone: (212) 573-0609
istechel@wkgj.com



Title Insurance
Michael Lulkin
Gold Abstract Services LLC
271 Madison Avenue., Sutie 401
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (646) 341-9090
mlulkin@goldabstract.com

Sass Alison
Judicial Title Insurance Agency
114 West 47th Street, 19th Floor
New York, NY 10036 
Phone: 917-603-4777
asass@judicialtitle.com

Lindsey Witmer	
Judicial Title Insurance Agency
114 West 47th Street, 19th Floor
New York, NY 10036 
Phone: 347-527-3699
lwitmer@judicialtitle.com

Trademarks
Richard Jacobson
Jacobson Law Group PLLC
750 Third Avenue., 9th Floor
New York, NY 10017
Phone: (212) 519-7733
rich@jacobsontrademark.com

Trusts, Wills & 
Estates
Elise Liebowitz 
250 W. 57th Street, Suite 401
New York, NY 10107
Phone: (212) 307-0440
egliebowitz@verizon.net

Anthony Hom
Anthony J. Hom Law Office PC
356 Broadway, Suite 13
New York, NY 10013
Phone: (212) 247-1433
anthonyjhom@gmail.com

Stephanie Hamberger
WJ Russo & Associates
600 Third Avenue, New York, NY 10016
Phone: 212-557-9600
wjrussoesq@gmail.com

Michael Feinfeld 
Lasser & Cowhey, LLP
750 3rd Avenue 11th Fl
New York, NY 10017
Phone: (631) 414-4670
Michael.fienfeld@lclawllp.com

Vlad Portnoy
6 East 39th St., 6th Floor
New York, NY 10016
Phone: (212) 920-6371
vportnoy@nywillsandestates.com



Howard Neuthaler
28 Bonnie Way
Larchmont, NY 10538
Neuthaler@post.harvard.edu
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